Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM

SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
QST NON-DEGREE

Masters level coursework QST 40 0000 A

M.B.A. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Business Administration & Management QST 42 0506 A

Health Sector Management QST 42 0520 A

Social Impact QST 42 0670 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABLE TO M.B.A. CANDIDATES

** These subconcentrations are also available to all other M.B.A. program of study combinations.

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST
Entrepreneurship QST
Finance ** QST
Health Sector Management QST
Digital Innovation QST
International Management ** QST
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST
Marketing ** QST
Operations and Technology Management QST
Strategy and Innovation QST

M.S. - MASTER OF SCIENCE

Digital Innovation QST
Management QST
Mathematical Finance QST
Nonprofit Leadership QST

SUBCONCENTRATIONS FOR M.S. CANDIDATES

Asset Management QST
Analytics and Research QST
Quantitative Analytics QST

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

44
44
44
44

44
44
44

0122
0553
0528
0520
0597
0530
0579
5004
0531
0555

0597
0500
1707
0668

0589
0594
0590

OO0OO0O0O0O0O0O000O0

>>>>

OO0

QST-1
last saved on 12/17/2018



Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
Risk Management QST 44 0591 C

M.S.M.S-MASTER Of SCIENCE In MANAGEMENT STUDIES
Management QST 45 0500 A

M.B.A./J.D. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/JURIS DOCTOR
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/J.D. - Law QST 51 0506 A LAW 62 1401 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/J.D. - Law QST 51 0520 A LAW 62 1401 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/J.D. - Law QST 51 0670 A LAW 62 1401 A
SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./J.D. CANDIDATES
Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 51 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 51 0553 C
Finance QST 51 0528 C
International Management QST 51 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 51 0579 C
Marketing QST 51 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 51 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 51 0555 C
M.B.A./J.D. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/JURIS DOCTOR
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/J.D. - Law QST 64 0506 A LAW 70 1401 A
M.B.A./M.A. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF ARTS
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/M.A. - Economics QST 52 0506 A GRS 52 2204 A
M.B.A. - Business Administration & QST 52 0506 A GRS 52 0120 A

Management/M.A. -Energy and Environment
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Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/M.A. - International Relations QST 52 0506 A GRS 52 0317 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.A. - Economics QST 52 0520 A GRS 52 2204 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.A. -Energy and Environment QST 52 0520 A GRS 52 0120 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.A. - International Relations QST 52 0520 A GRS 52 0317 A
M.B.A. - Public Management/

M.A. -Energy and Environment QST 52 0521 A GRS 52 0120 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/

M.A. - Economics QST 52 0670 A GRS 52 2204 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/

M.A. -Energy and Environment QST 52 0670 A GRS 52 0120 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/

M.A. - International Relations QST 52 0670 A GRS 52 0317 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.A. MAJORS

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 52 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 52 0553 C
Finance QST 52 0528 C
International Management QST 52 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 52 0579 C
Marketing QST 52 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 52 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 52 0555 C

M.B.A./M.A. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF ARTS
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/M.A. - Medical Science QST 57 0506 A MED 52 1246 A

M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.A. - Medical Science QST 57 0520 A MED 52 1246 A
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Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
M.B.A. - Social Impact/
M.A. - Medical Science QST 57 0670 A MED 52 1246 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.A. MAJORS

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 57 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 57 0553 C
Finance QST 57 0528 C
International Management QST 57 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 57 0579 C
Marketing QST 57 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 57 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 57 0555 C

M.B.A./M.P.H. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF PUBLIC HEALTH
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.P.H. - Global Health QST 61 0520 A SPH 57 1340 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.P.H. - Health Policy and Management QST 61 0520 A SPH 57 1303 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.P.H. - Health Services QST 61 0520 A SPH 57 1258 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.P.H. CANDIDATES

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 61 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 61 0553 C
Finance QST 61 0528 C
International Management QST 61 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 61 0579 C
Marketing QST 61 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 61 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 61 0555 C

M.B.A./M.D. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION /DOCTOR OF MEDICINE
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Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
M.B.A. - Business Adminstration &

Management/M.D. - Medicine QST 62 0506 A MED 69 1206 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/M.D. -
Medicine QST 62 0520 A MED 69 1206 A
SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.D. CANDIDATES
Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 62 0122 C
Finance QST 62 0528 C
International Management QST 62 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 62 0579 C
Marketing QST 62 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 62 0531 C

M.B.A./M.S. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF SCIENCE
M.B.A. - Business Administration &
Management/M.S. - Media Ventures QST 53 0506 A COM 53 0620 A

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.S. CANDIDATES

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 53 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 53 0553 C
Finance QST 53 0528 C
International Management QST 53 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 53 0579 C
Marketing QST 53 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 53 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 53 0555 C

M.B.A./M.S. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF SCIENCE
M.B.A. - Business Administration &
Management/M.S. - Manufacturing
Engineering QST 55 0506 A ENG 55 0991 A
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Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM

CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/M.S. - Manufacturing

Engineering with Engineering Practice QST 55 0506 A ENG 55 0951 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.S. - Manufacturing Engineering QST 55 0520 A ENG 55 0991 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/

M.S. - Manufacturing Engineering with
Engineering Practice QST 55 0520 A ENG 55 0951 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/

M.S. - Manufacturing Engineering QST 55 0670 A ENG 55 0991 A
M.B.A. -Social Impact/

M.S. - Manufacturing Engineering with
Engineering Practice QST 55 0670 A ENG 55 0951 A
SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.S. CANDIDATES
Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 55 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 55 0553 C
Finance QST 55 0528 C
International Management QST 55 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 55 0579 C
Marketing QST 55 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 55 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 55 0555 C

M.B.A./M.S. - MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION/MASTER OF SCIENCE
M.B.A. - Business Administration &

Management/MS - Digital Innovation QST 58 0506 A QST 59 0597 A
M.B.A. - Health Sector Management/
M.S. - Digital Innovation QST 58 0520 A QST 59 0597 A
M.B.A. - Social Impact/
M.S. - Digital Innovation QST 58 0670 A QST 59 0597 A
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Questrom School of Business

PRIMARY PROGRAM SECONDARY PROGRAM
CURRENT DEGREE PROGRAMS OF STUDY OF STUDY

SUBCONCENTRATIONS AVAILABE M.B.A./M.S. CANDIDATES

Energy and Environmental Sustainability QST 58 0122 C
Entrepreneurship QST 58 0553 C
Finance QST 58 0528 C
International Management QST 58 0530 C
Leadership and Organizational Transformation QST 58 0579 C
Marketing QST 58 5004 C
Operations and Technology Management QST 58 0531 C
Strategy and Innovation QST 58 0555 C
Ph.D. - DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

Mathematical Finance QST 82 1707 A
Ph.D. - DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

Business Administration and Management QST 83 0506 A
Ph.D. - DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

Mathematical Finance QST 85 1707 A
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